Product Data Sheet
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
www.seoulsemicon.com 1
Rev 01, Oct 21 , 2020
STW8A2PD-B2 – Mid-Power LED

• High Color Quality, CRI Min. 80
• RoHS compliant
• Interior lighting
• General lighting
• Indoor and outdoor displays
• Architectural / Decorative lighting
Reference Code Color
Nominal
CCT
Part Number
CRI
Min
STW8A2PD-B2
Cool
White
6500K S1W0-2835658003-00000000-0PB02
80
5700K S1W0-2835578003-00000000-0PB02
5000K S1W0-2835508003-00000000-0PB02
Neutral
White
4500K S1W0-2835458003-00000000-0PB02
4000K S1W0-2835408003-00000000-0PB02
Warm
White
3500K S1W0-2835358003-00000000-0PB02
3000K S1W0-2835308003-00000000-0PB02
2700K S1W0-2835278003-00000000-0PB02
Product Data Sheet
STW8A2PD-B2 – Mid-Power LED
2